
w.e.f. 1 Feb 2020

+5.0

+3.8

+2.4

+1.0

0.5

1.9

3.3

4.8

6.2

7.6

9.1

10.5

11.9

13.4

14.8

16.2

17.6

19.1

20.5

21.9

23.4

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

+3.9

+2.5

+1.1

0.4

1.8

3.2

4.7

6.1

7.5

9.0

10.4

11.8

13.3

14.7

16.1

17.5

19.0

20.4

21.8

23.3

24.7

+3

+2

+1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

24.8

26.2

27.7

29.1

30.5

31.9

33.4

34.8

36.2

37.7

39.1

40.5

42.0

43.4

44.8

46.3

47.7

49.1

50.5

52.0

53.4

26.1

27.6

29.0

30.4

31.8

33.3

34.7

36.1

37.6

39.0

40.4

41.9

43.3

44.7

46.2

47.6

49.0

50.4

51.9

53.3

54.0

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

MEN
Handicap Index Conversion Table

(Use Handicap Index to find your Course Handicap)

Blue 2 (Yardage 3155)

DEEP WATER BAY

Course Rating: 56.2  Slope Rating: 79  Par: 56

WHS / HKGA
HANDICAP

WHS / HKGA
HANDICAP

COURSE
HANDICAP

COURSE
HANDICAP


