



Handicap Index Conversion Table (Use Handicap Index to find your Course Handicap)

Blue 2 (Yardage 3155)

DEEP WATER BAY							
WHS / HKGA HANDICAP			COURSE HANDICAP	WHS / HKGA HANDICAP			COURSE HANDICAP
+5.0	ТО	+3.9	+3	24.8	ТО	26.1	18
+3.8	ТО	+2.5	+2	26.2	ТО	27.6	19
+2.4	ТО	+1.1	+1	27.7	ТО	29.0	20
+1.0	ТО	0.4	0	29.1	ТО	30.4	21
0.5	ТО	1.8	1	30.5	ТО	31.8	22
1.9	ТО	3.2	2	31.9	ТО	33.3	23
3.3	ТО	4.7	3	33.4	ТО	34.7	24
4.8	ТО	6.1	4	34.8	ТО	36.1	25
6.2	ТО	7.5	5	36.2	ТО	37.6	26
7.6	ТО	9.0	6	37.7	ТО	39.0	27
9.1	ТО	10.4	7	39.1	ТО	40.4	28
10.5	ТО	11.8	8	40.5	ТО	41.9	29
11.9	ТО	13.3	9	42.0	ТО	43.3	30
13.4	ТО	14.7	10	43.4	ТО	44.7	31
14.8	ТО	16.1	11	44.8	ТО	46.2	32
16.2	ТО	17.5	12	46.3	ТО	47.6	33
17.6	ТО	19.0	13	47.7	ТО	49.0	34
19.1	ТО	20.4	14	49.1	ТО	50.4	35
20.5	ТО	21.8	15	50.5	ТО	51.9	36
21.9	ТО	23.3	16	52.0	ТО	53.3	37
23.4	ТО	24.7	17	53.4	ТО	54.0	38
Course Rating: 56.2 Slope Rating: 79 Par: 56							